
Full Name Current Caseloads Mobile Landline email Team

Maree Farrell Meath 087-9675556 01-6033286 Maree.Farrell@ncse.ie North 2

Amanda Duffy Monaghan, Cavan and Longford 087-9819359 01-6033280 Amanda.Duffy@ncse.ie North 2

Niamh Murtagh Monaghan, Cavan and Longford 085-7481410 01-6033301 Niamh.Murtagh@ncse.ie North 2

Eimear McQuillan D3, D5, D17, D13, Swords, Malahide, Portmarknock, Howth 087-8222004 01-6033371 Eimear.McQuillan@ncse.ie Dublin North 2

Victoria Hassett D1, D9, D11 & Lusk, Rush, Donabate, Balbriggan and Skerries 087-2228947 01-6033320 Victoria.Hassett@ncse.ie Dublin North 2

Jacqueline Doherty Louth & Monaghan 087-2228951 01-6033273 Jacqueline.Doherty@ncse.ie North 2

Beng Ling Johnson D7, D20 & Lucan (except special schools in all 3 areas) 087-2196675 01-6033333 Bengling.Johnson@ncse.ie Dublin South 2

Maree Farrell Rathfarnham, Dundrum, Goatstown, Ballsbridge and Dalkey, Killiney and D14 087-9675556 01-6033286 Maree.Farrell@ncse.ie North 2

Caroline O'Brien D4, D6, D6W, D8, D16, Stillorgan, Foxrock, Some parts of Blackrock 085-7481387 01-6033354 Caroline.OBrien@ncse.ie Dublin South 2

Cathy Connolly South Dublin and North Wicklow  085-8761842 01-6033296 Cathy.Connolly@ncse.ie Dublin South 2

Janet Fitzpatrick Wexford & South Wicklow 087-8242635 01-6033297 Janet.Fitzpatrick@ncse.ie South East 2

Sandra Power Waterford and South Wexford 085-8721141 01-6033245 Sandra.Power@ncse.ie South East 1

Erin McBride D15, D2, Palmerstown and Chapelizod. Also Stewarts in Lucan,  Special Schools in D7 D22 087-8222014 01-6033359 Erin.McBride@ncse.ie Dublin North 1

Dan O’Leary Kildare 087-8222012 01-6033396 Dan.OLeary@ncse.ie South East 2

Micheál Kilcrann D10, Ballyfermot and Cherry Orchard, 
D22, Clondalkin, D24, 
Tallaght and West Wicklow
 087-2166909 01-6033343 Micheal.Kilcrann@ncse.ie Dublin South

Anne Marie Mangan Offaly and Westmeath (Not Athlone) 087-6012100 01-6033353 AnneMarie.Mangan@ncse.ie South West 2

Annabel Hillman Kilkenny, Carlow, South Dublin 087-2769909 01-6033327 Annabel.Hillman@ncse.ie South East 1

Bernadette Ryan Laois and North Kilkenny 087-0635062 01-5391205  Bernadette.Ryan@ncse.ie South East 1

Maureen Keady Clare, Limerick and Tipperary 087-8289959 01-6033463 Maureen.Keady@ncse.ie West 2

Elaine Ryan Cork and Waterford  087-2577604 01-6033422 Elaine.Ryan@ncse.ie South West 1

Cathy Glynn Kerry 085-7481392 01-6033349 Cathy.Glynn@ncse.ie West 2

Carla Browne Cork and Limerick 086-7013250 01-6033249 Carla.Browne@ncse.ie South West 2

Triona Cowhig Cork 085-8701312 01-6033207 Triona.Cowhig@ncse.ie South West 1

Helen O’Brien Cork 087-9669402 01-6033392 Helen.OBrien@ncse.ie South West 1

Martina Farren Galway 087-9782543 01-6033288 Martina.Farren@ncse.ie West 1

Flor O'Mahony Mayo and Roscommon 087-8054240 01-6033406 Flor.OMahony@ncse.ie West 1

Breda Kennelly Galway and Roscommon (Roscommon Town and South Roscommon) & Athlone 087-9589501 01-6033442 Breda.Kennelly@ncse.ie West 1

Eleanor Halliday Galway 087-2146787 01-6033317 Eleanor.Halliday@ncse.ie West 1

Jennifer McGuinness Leitrim, Roscommon and Sligo 087-8289961 01-6033366 Jennifer.McGuinness@ncse.ie North 1

Marianne Nolan Clare, Limerick and Tipperary 085-7481422 01-6033305 Marianne.Nolan@ncse.ie West 2

Loretta Keenan Sligo, Donegal,  Leitrim and Roscommon 087-7804786 01-6033337 Loretta.Keenan@ncse.ie North 1

Marie Thompson Donegal 085-8721133 01-6033365 Marie.Thompson@ncse.ie North 1

Teresa Fox Meath 085-8783892 01-6033355 Teresa.Fox@ncse.ie North 1
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